
2021049 Noord Kaap Mini 2
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA111423

TSA111353

NC

NC

Danri LIVERSAGE

Caria SWANEPOEL 6-1, 6-3

3

4

TSA111354

TSA121098

NC

NC

Christell BOTHA

Rése DELPORT 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA121102

TSA111299

NC

NC

Mia DU PREEZ

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN 6-3, 6-3

7

8

TSA111352

TSA111355

NC

NC

Tylo SWANEPOEL

Mieke  DE VILLIERS 6-3, 6-3

Caria SWANEPOEL

Rése DELPORT

7-6, 6-1

Mia DU PREEZ

Tylo SWANEPOEL

2-6, 6-3, 10-4

Rése DELPORT

Mia DU PREEZ

5-7, 7-5, 10-5

Mia DU PREEZ

Caria SWANEPOEL

Tylo SWANEPOEL 7-6, 6-3

Tylo SWANEPOEL

Danri LIVERSAGE

Christell BOTHA 6-0, 6-0

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN

Mieke  DE VILLIERS 7-6, 6-4

Danri LIVERSAGE

Mieke  DE VILLIERS

6-4, 6-3

Mieke  DE VILLIERS

Christell BOTHA

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN 6-2, 6-3

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN
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